Place:
Pool: 25m

Start
7 18:30
7 19:05
7 19:28
7 20:25

E

End

19:05
19:28
20:25
21:19

Session finished:

Time schedule
Cetus GP pitkat nuoret

Duration Event

Organizer: Cetus Espoo
Competition Date: Mar 1, 2020 to Mar 1, 2020

Session 1

1 800m Vapaauinti Tytot Final
2 800m Vapaauinti Pojat Final
3 400m Vapaauinti Tyt6t Final
4 400m Vapaauinti Pojat Final

9:19 PM

Nr of heats

2020-02-28 12:03:06

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Cetus Espoo
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